Position

Water Distribution Supervisor
Water Resources Operator
Water System Operator I
Utilities Technology Analyst
Water System Operator I
Water System Operator I
Maintenance Worker
Senior Crew Leader-
Maintenance Specialist
Water Meter Reader

Water System Operator |
Water System Operator |
Customer Service
Representative

Water System Operator |
Administrative Assistant
Water Conservation Specialist

Water System Operator |

Office Assistant Il

Other Positions Held City

Santa Maria

Santa Maria

Santa Maria

Santa Maria

Santa Maria

Santa Maria

Santa Maria

Santa Maria

Santa Maria

Santa Maria

Santa Maria

Santa Maria

Santa Maria

Santa Maria

Santa Maria

Santa Maria

Santa Maria

Department

Utilities - Water
Resources

Utilities - Water
Resources

Utilities - Water
Resources
Utilities - Water
Resources

Utilities - Water
Resources

Utilities - Water
Resources
Utilities - Water
Resources

Utilities - Water
Resources

Utilities - Water
Resources

Utilities - Water
Resources

Utilities - Water
Resources

Utilities - Water
Resources

Utilities - Water
Resources

Utilities - Water
Resources

Utilities - Water
Resources

Utilities - Water
Resources

Utilities - Water
Resources

Total Wages

$88,249

$82,088

$81,783

$80,909

$72,860

$63,390

$58,890

$56,076

$53,791

$50,033

$49,360

$45,200

$44,913

$44,418

$43,377

$43,331

$42,312

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$34,352

$21,848

$30,589

$38,961

$19,127

$23,763

$25,479

$30,970

$15,275

$8,689

$20,755

$21,236

$15,107

$28,310

$27,620

$27,648

$19,883



Office Assistant Il
Account Clerk Il
Laborer lll
Customer Service

Representative

General Laborer

Water System Operator Trainee

Santa Maria

Santa Maria

Santa Maria

Santa Maria

Santa Maria

Santa Maria

Utilities - Water
Resources

Utilities - Water
Resources

Utilities - Water
Resources

Utilities - Water
Resources

Utilities - Water
Resources

Utilities - Water
Resources

$40,527

$40,511

$16,527

$15,846

$8,169

$1,406

$19,474

$21,904

$7,885

$4,316

$0

$276



