Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Water Distribution Supervisor		Santa Maria	Utilities - Water Resources	\$88,249	\$34,352
Water Resources Operator		Santa Maria	Utilities - Water Resources	\$82,088	\$21,848
Water System Operator II		Santa Maria	Utilities - Water Resources	\$81,783	\$30,589
Utilities Technology Analyst		Santa Maria	Utilities - Water Resources	\$80,909	\$38,961
Water System Operator II		Santa Maria	Utilities - Water Resources	\$72,860	\$19,127
Water System Operator II		Santa Maria	Utilities - Water Resources	\$63,390	\$23,763
Maintenance Worker II		Santa Maria	Utilities - Water Resources	\$58,890	\$25,479
Senior Crew Leader- Maintenance Specialist		Santa Maria	Utilities - Water Resources	\$56,076	\$30,970
Water Meter Reader		Santa Maria	Utilities - Water Resources	\$53,791	\$15,275
Water System Operator I		Santa Maria	Utilities - Water Resources	\$50,033	\$8,689
Water System Operator I		Santa Maria	Utilities - Water Resources	\$49,360	\$20,755
Customer Service Representative		Santa Maria	Utilities - Water Resources	\$45,200	\$21,236
Water System Operator I		Santa Maria	Utilities - Water Resources	\$44,913	\$15,107
Administrative Assistant		Santa Maria	Utilities - Water Resources	\$44,418	\$28,310
Water Conservation Specialist		Santa Maria	Utilities - Water Resources	\$43,377	\$27,620
Water System Operator I		Santa Maria	Utilities - Water Resources	\$43,331	\$27,648
Office Assistant II		Santa Maria	Utilities - Water Resources	\$42,312	\$19,883

Office Assistant II	Santa Maria	Utilities - Water Resources	\$40,527	\$19,474
Account Clerk II	Santa Maria	Utilities - Water Resources	\$40,511	\$21,904
Laborer III	Santa Maria	Utilities - Water Resources	\$16,527	\$7,885
Customer Service Representative	Santa Maria	Utilities - Water Resources	\$15,846	\$4,316
General Laborer	Santa Maria	Utilities - Water Resources	\$8,169	\$0
Water System Operator Trainee	Santa Maria	Utilities - Water Resources	\$1,406	\$276